Institute ID: IR-3-C-OMC-C-26108
Institute Name: Bharathiya Vidya Bhavans Vivekananda College of Science, Humanities & Commerce

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

UG [3 Years Program(s)]

PG [2 Years Program(s)]

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

»
n rr (/NIRFIndia/Home)

—_—

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

2016-17

1040

278

2015-16

1030

278

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

No. of
Male
Students

1634

209

No. of
Female
Students

1434

260

Total
Students

3068

469

Within
State
(Including
male &
female)

2731

457

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

266

12

Outside
Country
(Including
male &
female)

71

Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

800

100

2014-15

1154

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including male
& female)

1394

239

No. of students receiving
Freeships / Scholarships
from the State and
Central Government

368

153

2013-14

2012-13

No. of students
receiving Freeships
/ Scholarships from
Institution Funds

87

No. of students

receiving Freeships /
Scholarships from
the Private Bodies

24

2011-12

No. of students
who are not
receiving any
Freeships /
Scholarships

1715

179


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students Academic No. of students graduating = No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year admitted through Year in minimum stipulated students  graduates (Amountin Rs.) selected for Higher
year the year Lateral entry time placed Studies

(2012-13) 1092 999 (2013-14) O (2014-15) 835 352 240000 (Two Lakhs Forty 312

Thousand)
(2013-14) 1128 1063 (2014-15) O (2015-16) 904 351 279854 (Two Lakhs Seventy 326

Nine Thousand Eight Hundred

and)
(2014-15) 1154 1107 (2015-16) O (2016-17) 894 361 300000 (Three Lakhs) 322

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic No. of first year students No. of first year students Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed graduates No. of students selected
Year intake in the year admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed
(2013-14) 238 186 (2014-15) 156 40 240000 (tTwo Lakhs Forty Thousand) 0
(2014-15) 278 222 (2015-16) 194 48 279854 (Two Lakhs Seventy Nine 0
Thousand Eight Hundred and )

(2015-16) 278 215 (2016-17) 190 60 300000 (Three Lakhs) 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16

2014-15



Financial Year

Utili2éd évribunt

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and
Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

525975 (FIVELtHisad NOeNRY FivE
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND
SEVENTY FIVE)

3169444 (THIRTY ONE LAKHS SIXTY NINE
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND
FORTY FOUR)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

3153020 (THIRTY ONE LAKHS FIFTY
THREE THOUSAND AND TWENTY)

78308092 (SEVEN CRORES EIGHTY
THREE LAKHS EIGHT THOUSAND AND
NINETY TWO)

7690093 (SEVENTY SIX LAKHS NINETY
THOUSAND AND NINETY THREE)

477081 (FOUR LAKHS SEVENTY SEVEN
THOUSAND AND EIGHTY ONE)

Utilized viount

637437 (SIX LSS arARIYREEVEN
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND
THIRTY SEVEN)

2683118 (TWENTY SIX LAKHS EIGHTY
THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND
EIGHTEEN)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

1008523 (TEN LAKHS EIGHT THOUSAND
FIVE HUNDRED AND TWENTY THREE)

69727796 (SIX CRORES NINTY SEVEN
LAKHS TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND
SEVEN HUNDRED AND NINETY SIX)

6166362 (SIXTY ONE LAKHS SIXTY SIX
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND
SIXTY TWO)

292154 (TWO LAKHS NINETY TWO
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY
FOUR)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

Utilizéd Arount

386318 (THREE s RRYATY SIX
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND
EIGHTEEN)

2450754 (TWENTY FOUR LAKHS FIFTY
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND FIFTY
FOUR)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

1331566 (THIRTEEN LAKHS THIRTY ONE
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND SIXTY
SIX)

61157339 (SIX CRORES ELEVEN LAKHS
FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED AND THIRTY NINE)

7394967 (SEVENTY THREE LAKHS NINETY
FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND
SIXTY SEVEN)

467594 (FOUR LAKHS SIXTY SEVEN

THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND NINETY
FOUR)

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in some of the buildings



3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

Name

NAVANITHA LAHARI

A NAVEEN KUMAR

A SAI PADMA

ABHAY KUMAR

PENUMALLA

ABHIGNYA BANERJEE

AH SANDEEP

AISHWARYA PRUSTY

AJITHA

AMITHA MARRAM

ANJU

Age

53

32

48

42

29

32

24

46

35

36

Designation

Lecturer

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Lecturer

Other

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Quialification

Ph.D

B.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.COM

MCA

M.A

M.COM

M.Tech

M.Sc.

Experience (In

Months)

260

96

168

144

61

25

152

132

156

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working with

institution?

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes, in some of the buildings

Joining
Date

11-07-
2015

01-01-
2009

21-11-
2003

01-07-
2015

01-06-
2016

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2016

03-11-
2004

01-06-
2016

21-07-
2004

Leaving
Date

31-03-
2017

31-03-
2017

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



20

21

22

23

24

25

ANKITA NAGRA

ANNIE CHRISTINA B

ANUPREET ] KOHLAN

ASWINI VARALA

B KALPANA

B NIRAIMATHI

B TEJOVATHI

B VIJETHA

BIBHUDENDHU DAS

C SREEDEVI

CH MALLIKARJUNA RAO

CHANDAN BABU N

CHANDRIKA PEDDI

REDDYGARI

CHENNA KRISHNA

D RAMAKRISHNA

32

35

38

29

45

48

29

36

48

42

37

33

35

31

41

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Other

Lecturer

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

MBA

M.A

M.A

MBA

M. Phil

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.A

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.COM

MCA

MCA

95

24

144

48

216

300

60

144

156

144

144

120

25

168

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
2009

01-06-
2017

13-06-
2017

22-06-
2015

16-08-
2001

09-08-
1993

10-08-
2016

13-06-
2017

06-01-
2015

01-06-
2011

12-06-
2006

01-06-
2015

01-06-
2015

01-07-
2015

01-08-
2001

31-03-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

D SANJEEVA RAO

DIVYA REKHA

E VIJAYAKUMARI

G KONDAL REDDY

G MAHESH KUMAR

G S MINI

GSVRKCHOUDHARY

G SANTI PRIYA

G SRINIVASA RAO

GV RAMANA MURTHY

| RACHANA KUMARI

I RAJA KUMAR

| SAILAJA

J MADHU BABU

J NIROSHA

47

34

31

45

36

47

42

a4

46

47

49

34

45

29

32

Lecturer

Lecturer

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Other

Lecturer

Lecturer

Other

Lecturer

Other

Lecturer

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Ph.D

MCA

MCA

Ph.D

M.Tech

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.Sc.

B.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

B.Sc.

M.A

B.Tech

M.COM

264

96

96

264

156

264

214

156

180

180

144

132

180

108

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-08-
2001

01-08-
2009

07-08-
2009

14-09-
1999

19-07-
2004

22-11-
1999

04-09-
1999

13-06-
2007

10-01-
2009

07-08-
2004

01-06-
2015

09-05-
2006

08-01-
2005

08-01-
2008

01-06-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

J SARADA

J SREEDEVI

JVR GEETANJALI

JYOTHI MEHRA

JYOTHI NAYAR

K ANURADHA

K MEENA RANI

K MURALIDHAR

K SRI LATHA

K SRINIVAS RAO

K SUVARCHALA RANI

K SWATHI

K VASUDEVA RAO

KALYANI MOOKERJEE

KALYANI GORTI

51

40

52

44

52

45

44

55

39

45

39

31

52

40

38

Assistant Professor

Other

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

MCA

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

MCA

M.Sc.

M.Tech

MBA

M.COM

Ph.D

M.A

M.COM

276

72

228

168

324

264

156

336

96

252

84

120

348

60

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

17-07-
2002

07-08-
2011

02-06-
2009

14-07-
2003

02-08-
1994

05-08-
1996

11-01-
2008

14-09-
1999

01-06-
2017

07-07-
1997

24-08-
2009

14-06-
2010

12-08-
1997

28-07-
2016

01-06-
2015

31-03-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

KAMESWARI

KAVITHA LAL

KVB SARASWATHI

L NARSING RAO

LV KAMALA DEVI

LALITHA NARAYANAN

M ANILA

M K SUKUMARAN

M PRASANNA

M SRUJANA

M SUMALATHA

M USHA

MV S MAHENDRA

M VIJAYLAKSHMI

MADHUMITA B

53

40

47

32

45

61

52

53

47

29

35

32

39

23

54

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Other

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

MCA

M.Tech

M.COM

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.A

M.COM

M.Sc.

(Biochemistry)

Ph.D

M.COM

Ph.D

288

132

264

25

264

288

48

180

288

36

25

96

216

12

324

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

21-07-
1995

25-08-
2007

28-11-
1996

10-07-
2015

30-08-
1999

02-01-
2014

02-06-
2014

18-07-
2002

05-07-
1995

01-06-
2015

01-07-
2016

02-01-
2008

16-09-
2002

01-06-
2017

01-08-
1994

31-03-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

MADHURI MATHUR

MANALI BOSE

MARY NYGI KURIAN

MD KHALEEMULLAH

MOUMITA

BANDYOPADHYAY

N BHASKAR

N PADMALATHA

N RAJENDRA KUMAR

N S CHAKRAVARTY

N SHARON ROSY

NAGA MANJU

NAGA PADMA

NARGIS SHAIR ALI

NEELAVATHI

NEELOTPAL

43

41

43

34

29

50

44

62

49

27

43

48

59

43

31

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

M.COM

M.Sc.

MCA

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

144

108

144

48

48

276

288

420

324

36

48

264

240

216

60

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

06-07-
2010

13-10-
2010

14-09-
2014

22-09-
2014

01-07-
2013

01-08-
2000

07-07-
1997

13-02-
2017

03-08-
2005

01-06-
2016

01-07-
2015

10-08-
2001

08-02-
1999

21-11-
2000

18-07-
2016

31-03-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

NIDHISHREE

DEVARAKONDA

P JAYASREE

P KRISHNAVENI

P LAVANYA

P PUSHPALATHA

P SARADA

P SRINIVASA

PADMAPRIYA

PARVEEN SULTANA

KHAN

PEDDI RAJINI

PRAVEENA

PREETI KAPRI

PRERAANA LOOMBA

R ANURADHA

RACHANA SHARMA

36

35

34

30

38

40

32

43

46

35

33

26

33

35

42

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Other

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

M.COM

MBA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MCA

M.A

M.Sc.

MCA

M.COM

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.COM

M.COM

96

48

132

96

25

60

108

252

276

144

60

62

84

96

240

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06-
2016

01-01-
2017

02-08-
2008

06-04-
2012

01-07-
2015

12-07-
2016

06-01-
2009

16-08-
2000

23-07-
2001

15-06-
2011

19-06-
2017

01-06-
2016

19-08-
2016

12-06-
2010

17-07-
2000

31-03-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

RAJAN LAKSHMI A

RAJANI D

RAJESHWARI

DANDABATTINA

S CHAITANYA KUMARI

S JAYALAXMI

S P SREEDHAR BHATTAR

S PADMA

S RAMANA

S SAI LAKSHMI

S VANITHA

SAI SANTOSHINIT

SAKSHI YADAV

SANDHYA DAS

SANDHYA GARIMELLA

SANNIDHANAM LALITHA

37

46

27

32

37

52

48

36

41

41

34

24

53

48

44

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

MBA

M.Sc.

(Biochemistry)

M.Sc.

Ph.D

MCA

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

144

228

72

36

96

288

216

168

72

180

144

36

252

180

216

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06-
2016

30-07-
2002

01-07-
2013

01-08-
2017

01-06-
2009

16-07-
2001

01-07-
2003

18-08-
2003

01-06-
2017

17-07-
2005

30-08-
2016

01-06-
2015

17-08-
2001

09-07-
2015

11-11-
2002

06-05-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

SANTI ROHIT RAO

SARITA DOMINIC XAVIER

SATISH KUMAR

SEEMA GHOSH

SHALINI DEVI SUVALA

SHALINI PRAVEEN

SPANDANA P

SREELATHA REDDY

KANCHARLA

SREEMATHI

RAGHUNANDAN

SUDHA SINGH THAKUR

SUNITHA FRANCIS

SUSHMA PATKAR

TS RAJINI

T SWETHA

TV LNHPRASAD

32

38

32

49

27

44

33

54

47

37

35

39

48

34

36

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

M. Phil

M.Ed

M.Tech

M. Phil

Ph.D

PGDM

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

108

60

79

288

36

36

312

168

144

24

96

240

60

180

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

02-06-
2008

13-06-
2017

01-06-
2016

04-08-
1997

01-06-
2015

16-08-
2016

10-07-
2017

02-09-
1994

01-06-
2011

07-06-
2010

06-11-
2017

01-06-
2015

01-07-
2016

01-06-
2017

05-05-
2005

31-03-
2017

31-03-
2017

31-03-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

THIRMAL RAO

UMA JAYENDER

V R MANJULA

V SELVA KUMAR

V SWARNALATHA

VVVACHUTAMBA

V VENU MADHAV

VENUGOPAL PR

VIDYA S JONNALAGADDA

VIJAYA LAKSHMI'Y

VINAYA CHATURVEDI

Y APARNA

Y ASHOK

Y MADHURI SRINIVAS

Y SURESH

40

49

48

38

33

28

44

a4

57

41

39

40

56

49

33

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director / Vice

Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

M.COM

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.COM

MBA

Ph.D

M.COM

Ph.D

MBA

M.COM

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

168

228

288

192

72

216

264

444

120

180

180

408

288

108

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06-
2007

02-06-
2008

22-11-
1997

18-07-
2005

01-11-
2015

10-06-
2013

25-08-
2003

13-07-
1998

01-12-
2005

04-06-
2012

23-10-
2006

18-07-
2005

03-08-
1993

09-02-
2005

02-06-
2014

31-03-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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